
Olsson’s Grow Pro 50 is a high protein block to assist with the 

rumen development of young calves and lambs. It contains 

essential minerals & a microprotein blend, a stable and easily digestible source of protein produced through 

the microbial fermentation of natural raw materials such as raw sugar and beet molasses. Grow Pro 50 is ideal 

for weaners, breeders and finishers. 

Now with Olsson’s Direct Fed Microbials.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management 

practices are employed.

Storage Instructions: 

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Avoid contact with skin and eyes. 

A high protein supplement ideal for young and 

growing stock. Contains amino acids and essential 

minerals to boost structural growth.

OLSSON’S HEAD OFFICE SYDNEY 19-25 Nelson Road, Yennora NSW 2161  •  HOTLINE 1800 804 096  •  olssonsblocks.com.au

GROW PRO 70
AVAILABLE IN 100KG BLOCKS

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.

Sheep/Goats: 10-15g per head per day

Cattle: 80-150g per head per day

Intake is recommendation only, higher 

intakes are normally the result of mineral 

deficiencies.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE TYPICAL ANALYSIS

20%

20%

50%

7.5%

36%

12mj/kg

2.5%

0.4%

0.9%

2.5%

0.5%

6.18mg/kg

18.45mg/kg

0.83mg/kg

188.87mg/kg

26mg/kg

10⁹cfu/ml 1.3%

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P) 

Manganese (Mn)

Iron (Fe)

Copper (Co)

Zinc (Zn)

Selenium (Se)

Live Probiotics

Microproteins

Urea

Total Protein Equivalents

Molasses

Salt (NaCl)

Metabolised Energy (ME)

Sulphur (S)

Potassium (K)

Magnesium (Mg) 


