

Olsson's Grow Pro 50 is a high protein block to assist with the rumen development of young calves and lambs. It contains

essential minerals & a microprotein blend, a stable and easily digestible source of protein produced through the microbial fermentation of natural raw materials such as raw sugar and beet molasses. Grow Pro 50 is ideal for weaners, breeders and finishers.

Now with Olsson's Direct Fed Microbials.

Warning: Products containing urea can be toxic to livestock. Please ensure proper farm management practices are employed.

Storage Instructions:

Store out of direct sunlight and under cover. Avoid contact with skin and eyes.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE	TYPICAL ANALYSIS			
Sheep/Goats: 10-15g per head per day Cattle: 80-150g per head per day Intake is recommendation only, higher intakes are normally the result of mineral deficiencies.	Microproteins	20%	Calcium (Ca)	2.5%
	Urea	20%	Phosphorus (P)	0.5%
	Total Protein Equivalents	50%	Manganese (Mn)	6.18mg/kg
	Molasses	7.5%	Iron (Fe)	18.45mg/kg
	Salt (NaCl)	36%	Copper (Co)	0.83mg/kg
	Metabolised Energy (ME) 12mj/kg		Zinc (Zn)	188.87mg/kg
	Sulphur (S)	2.5%	Selenium (Se)	26mg/kg
	Potassium (K)	0.4%	Live Probiotics	10°cfu/ml 1.3%
	Magnesium (Mg)	0.9%		

FOR ANIMAL TREATMENT ONLY. THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT CONTAIN RESTRICTED ANIMAL MATERIAL.